DATASHEET
4/2025
Version 1.3
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. ©Teknikum Group Ltd 2025
Teknikum STEAM-TEK™
APPLICATIONS
A steam delivery hose for transferring hot

Product
code
Ø i.d.
mm
Ø o.d.
mm
Working press.
Water/Steam
bar
Bending
radius mm
Weight
kg/m
Length
m
2720BC013 13 25 20 / 6 100 0,4 40
2720BC019 19 33 20 / 6 120 0,7 40
2720BC025 25 40 20 / 6 150 0,9 40
2720BC032 32 48 20 / 6 200 1,1 40
2720BC038 38 54 20 / 6 250 1,5 40
2720BC050 50 68 20 / 6 340 2,1 40
 Other dimensions available on request.
MARKINGS